
M-ce Nr UCI ID Nazwisko i Imię Klub Czas:

Bieg1
1 162 10056381838 LASKOWSKI Radosław ALKS STAL OCETIX - IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ 11,67
2 71 10047310015 VAJBAR Jakub ASO DUKLA BRNO
3 49 10080681348 BIERNACKI Jakub KKS GOSTYŃ
4 62 10004746819 JEŽEK David ASO DUKLA BRNO
5 56 10115802119 DUTKOWIAK Jakub KKS GOSTYŃ
6 42 10094317932 WRÓBEL Dominik KS Społem SUUS Łódz
7 12 10084706444 KUBICA Mikołaj UKS KOŹMINIANKA KOŹMINEK

Bieg 2
1 75 10119752140 MALÀŠEK Jakub ASO DUKLA BRNO 11,30
2 189 10052495370 PRZYMUSIŃSKI Mateusz UKS TFP JEDYNKA KÓRNIK
3 64 10047406005 PETERKA David ASO DUKLA BRNO
4 3 10065510750 WIĘCZKOWSKI Paweł UKS KOŹMINIANKA KOŹMINEK
5 106 10056467017 ADAMCIO Joachim KTK KALISZ
6 54 10080288601 LISTWOŃ Tomasz KKS GOSTYŃ
7 69 10089928276 USHAKOV Matvil Boras Lewart Team Lubartów

Bieg 3
1 73 10058654264 HYTYCH Matěj ASO DUKLA BRNO 11,43
2 159 10056383555 DĄBROWSKI Gracjan ALKS STAL OCETIX - IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ
3 105 10082980753 KOWALSKI Stanisław KTK KALISZ
4 68 10085168408 SOKÓŁ Antoni Boras Lewart Team Lubartów
5 50 10053952087 ANDRZEJCZAK Tomasz KKS GOSTYŃ
6 17 10080287890 STRUCZAK Patryk UKS KOŹMINIANKA KOŹMINEK

M-ce Nr UCI ID Nazwisko i Imię Klub Czas:

Bieg1
1 62 10004746819 JEŽEK David ASO DUKLA BRNO 12,23
2 49 10080681348 BIERNACKI Jakub KKS GOSTYŃ
3 68 10085168408 SOKÓŁ Antoni Boras Lewart Team Lubartów
4 106 10056467017 ADAMCIO Joachim KTK KALISZ
5 12 10084706444 KUBICA Mikołaj UKS KOŹMINIANKA KOŹMINEK
6 54 10080288601 LISTWOŃ Tomasz KKS GOSTYŃ
7 17 10080287890 STRUCZAK Patryk UKS KOŹMINIANKA KOŹMINEK

Bieg 2
1 64 10047406005 PETERKA David ASO DUKLA BRNO
2 3 10065510750 WIĘCZKOWSKI Paweł UKS KOŹMINIANKA KOŹMINEK
3 105 10082980753 KOWALSKI Stanisław KTK KALISZ 12,02
4 42 10094317932 WRÓBEL Dominik KS Społem SUUS Łódz
5 69 10089928276 USHAKOV Matvil Boras Lewart Team Lubartów
6 56 10115802119 DUTKOWIAK Jakub KKS GOSTYŃ
7 50 10053952087 ANDRZEJCZAK Tomasz KKS GOSTYŃ
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M-ce Nr UCI ID Nazwisko i Imię Klub Czas:

Bieg1

1 73 10058654264 HYTYCH Matěj ASO DUKLA BRNO 11,59

2 162 10056381838 LASKOWSKI Radosław ALKS STAL OCETIX - IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ

3 189 10052495370 PRZYMUSIŃSKI Mateusz UKS TFP JEDYNKA KÓRNIK

4 62 10004746819 JEŽEK David ASO DUKLA BRNO

5 68 10085168408 SOKÓŁ Antoni Boras Lewart Team Lubartów

DNF 3 10065510750 WIĘCZKOWSKI Paweł UKS KOŹMINIANKA KOŹMINEK
Bieg 2

1 75 10119752140 MALÀŠEK Jakub ASO DUKLA BRNO 11,57

2 64 10047406005 PETERKA David ASO DUKLA BRNO

3 159 10056383555 DĄBROWSKI Gracjan ALKS STAL OCETIX - IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ

4 71 10047310015 VAJBAR Jakub ASO DUKLA BRNO

5 49 10080681348 BIERNACKI Jakub KKS GOSTYŃ

6 105 10082980753 KOWALSKI Stanisław KTK KALISZ

M-ce Nr UCI ID Nazwisko i Imię Klub Czas:

Bieg o miejsca 7-12

1 71 10047310015 VAJBAR Jakub ASO DUKLA BRNO 12,30

2 3 10065510750 WIĘCZKOWSKI Paweł UKS KOŹMINIANKA KOŹMINEK

3 62 10004746819 JEŽEK David ASO DUKLA BRNO

4 105 10082980753 KOWALSKI Stanisław KTK KALISZ

5 49 10080681348 BIERNACKI Jakub KKS GOSTYŃ

6 68 10085168408 SOKÓŁ Antoni Boras Lewart Team Lubartów

Bieg o miejsca 1-2

1 73 10058654264 HYTYCH Matěj ASO DUKLA BRNO 11,01

2 75 10119752140 MALÀŠEK Jakub ASO DUKLA BRNO

3 159 10056383555 DĄBROWSKI Gracjan ALKS STAL OCETIX - IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ

4 189 10052495370 PRZYMUSIŃSKI Mateusz UKS TFP JEDYNKA KÓRNIK

5 64 10047406005 PETERKA David ASO DUKLA BRNO

6 162 10056381838 LASKOWSKI Radosław ALKS STAL OCETIX - IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ

WYNIKI
KEIRIN  1/2 FINAŁU
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M-ce Nr UCI ID Nazwisko i Imię Klub

1 73 10058654264 HYTYCH Matěj ASO DUKLA BRNO

2 75 10119752140 MALÀŠEK Jakub ASO DUKLA BRNO

3 159 10056383555 DĄBROWSKI Gracjan ALKS STAL OCETIX - IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ

4 189 10052495370 PRZYMUSIŃSKI Mateusz UKS TFP JEDYNKA KÓRNIK

5 64 10047406005 PETERKA David ASO DUKLA BRNO

6 162 10056381838 LASKOWSKI Radosław ALKS STAL OCETIX - IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ

7 71 10047310015 VAJBAR Jakub ASO DUKLA BRNO

8 3 10065510750 WIĘCZKOWSKI Paweł UKS KOŹMINIANKA KOŹMINEK
9 62 10004746819 JEŽEK David ASO DUKLA BRNO

10 105 10082980753 KOWALSKI Stanisław KTK KALISZ

11 49 10080681348 BIERNACKI Jakub KKS GOSTYŃ

12 68 10085168408 SOKÓŁ Antoni Boras Lewart Team Lubartów

13 106 10056467017 ADAMCIO Joachim KTK KALISZ

13 42 10094317932 WRÓBEL Dominik KS Społem SUUS Łódz

15 12 10084706444 KUBICA Mikołaj UKS KOŹMINIANKA KOŹMINEK

15 69 10089928276 USHAKOV Matvil Boras Lewart Team Lubartów

17 54 10080288601 LISTWOŃ Tomasz KKS GOSTYŃ

17 56 10115802119 DUTKOWIAK Jakub KKS GOSTYŃ

19 17 10080287890 STRUCZAK Patryk UKS KOŹMINIANKA KOŹMINEK
19 50 10053952087 ANDRZEJCZAK Tomasz KKS GOSTYŃ
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